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199609300003
21181

09/30/1996
10:48:14

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

199611120003
74821

11/12/1996
01:50:18

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
FINANCIAL LP

199409140002
81681

199611130003
75351

11/13/1996
08:34:05

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BROWNING,
ROBERT
EDMUND

199611180003
80361

11/18/1996
11:18:51

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

199611080003
72971

11/08/1996
01:02:48

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DAVIS,
CARRIE L

199611120003
74741

11/12/1996
12:52:27

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
FINANCIAL LP

199205210000
91081

199611180003
80421

11/18/1996
11:21:53

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

199611190003
82071

11/19/1996
10:15:08

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
FINANCIAL LP

199611080003
72981

11/08/1996
01:10:15

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
FINANCIAL LP

199611250003
88761

11/25/1996
11:07:10

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC


