Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= CREATIVE FINANCE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199609300003 21181	09/30/1996 10:48:14	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC						·
199611120003 74821	11/12/1996 01:50:18	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE FINANCIAL LP					199409140002 81681	
199611130003 75351	11/13/1996 08:34:05	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BROWNING, ROBERT EDMUND						
199611180003 80361	11/18/1996 11:18:51	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES						
199611080003 72971	11/08/1996 01:02:48	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DAVIS, CARRIE L						
199611120003 74741	11/12/1996 12:52:27	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE FINANCIAL LP					199205210000 91081	
199611180003 80421	11/18/1996 11:21:53	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC						
199611190003 82071	11/19/1996 10:15:08	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE FINANCIAL LP						
199611080003 72981	11/08/1996 01:10:15	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE FINANCIAL LP						
199611250003 88761	11/25/1996 11:07:10	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC						